
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
LUX Gare, Routière CFL quai 105
LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 2
BERTRANGE, Belle-Etoile
MAMER, Lycée

3712

A 
07:32
07:35

07:39
07:50
07:53

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

LUX, Gare - Mamer, LycéeG10
courses scolaires

décembre 2023



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MAMER, Lycée
BERTRANGE, Belle-Etoile

LUX Centre, Stäreplaz-Étoile quai 1
LUX Hollerich, Heentze Park
LUX Gare, Routière CFL quai 103

6221

A 
14:30
14:33

14:44
14:47
14:51

6521

A 
15:20
15:23

15:34
15:37
15:41

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Mamer, Lycée - LUX, GareG10
courses scolaires

décembre 2023




